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Women / 8 / Child
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Ngo711
EGA - CA

9.000 9.575 8.0259.600 36.200
2 1 1 11 1 

1 

Kaylee Jones708
USA Illusions - AZ

8.750 9.375 9.3508.375 35.850
4 2 4 1 2 

2 

Kayla Pham713
Seawind - CA

7.850 9.225 9.0008.600 34.675
10 3 3 4 3 

3 

An-Hy Nguyen710
EGA - CA

7.800 9.000 8.7508.625 34.175
11 5 2 8 4 

4 

Camryn Flaherty715
Frederick - MD

8.700 8.400 8.7758.250 34.125
5 8 7 7 5 

5 

Cara Wong709
EGA - CA

8.350 8.675 8.8508.200 34.075
7 7 8 5 6 

6 

Danielle Myhres706
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.775 7.275 9.0758.300 33.425
3 13 5 3 7 

7 

Olivia Miles617
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.500 7.750 8.5508.150 32.950
6 12 9 10 8 

8 

Aliana DeSarno716
Frederick - MD

8.150 8.250 8.7257.625 32.750
9 9 11 9 9 

9 

Maggie McCloskey705
Gym Plus - CO

9.050 7.975 8.8006.575 32.400
1 11 12 6 10 

10 

Rachel Janczura702
Top Flight - CA

0.000 8.925 9.1007.850 25.875
12T 6 10 2 11 

11 

Malea Halal701
USA Illusions - AZ

0.000 9.175 7.8258.275 25.275
12T 4 6 12 12 

12 

Delaney Patterson707
USA Illusions - AZ

8.250 8.175 0.0000.000 16.425
8 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / JuniorA
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mylee Reynon741
EGA - CA

9.350 9.275 9.0008.875 36.500
3 2 3 3 1 

1 

Riley Reyes737
Elite - CA

9.500 9.250 9.2258.350 36.325
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Taeva Greenberg740
USA Illusions - AZ

7.850 9.300 8.7758.925 34.850
9 1 1 5 3 

3 

Maddie Iwami742
Novato - CA

8.400 8.975 9.2508.050 34.675
5 4 7 1 4 

4 

Sydney Shaw738
USA Illusions - AZ

8.250 8.950 8.4758.900 34.575
6 5 2 8 5 

5 

Keira Kuderka743
Seawind - CA

8.150 8.600 8.9757.600 33.325
7 8 8 4 6 

6 

Micaela Kifer746
Frederick - MD

9.425 7.000 8.7508.125 33.300
2 9 6 6 7 

7 

Maddy Thomson736
Elite - CA

9.025 8.900 8.1006.875 32.900
4 6 10 9 8 

8 

Hailey Santana745
Frederick - MD

8.000 8.700 8.5757.550 32.825
8 7 9 7 9 

9 

Kinsey Myers739
USA Illusions - AZ

0.000 0.000 0.0008.550 8.550
10 10 4 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzi Cash725
USA Illusions - AZ

9.350 9.175 9.3259.175 37.025
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kiana Wong726
EGA - CA

9.325 9.300 8.7508.600 35.975
2 2 4T 6 2 

2 

Holly Allen720
Elite - CA

9.000 8.525 9.0508.600 35.175
3 6 4T 3T 3 

3 

Makenna Damhorst729
Santa Cruz - CA

8.750 9.050 8.5008.575 34.875
4 4 6 8 4 

4 

Noelle Neal732
Frederick - MD

8.300 8.400 8.7259.125 34.550
7T 7 2 7 5 

5 

Jordan Kinkead730
Seawind - CA

8.525 9.325 8.0508.550 34.450
6 1 7 10 6 

6 

Josie Kearns723
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.275 8.175 8.9008.075 33.425
9 8 8 5 7 

7 

Julia Vasquez727
EGA - CA

0.000 9.025 9.1258.950 27.100
10 5 3 2 8 

8 

Ava Zilinskas722
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.300 7.300 9.0500.000 24.650
7T 9 9T 3T 9 

9 

Valerie Woo724
USA Illusions - AZ

8.675 3.900 8.4250.000 21.000
5 10 9T 9 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



Judge's Signatures

2019 San Francisco Classic
Meet Results
Jan 11-13, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 1/12/2019 1:41:32 PM

Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gracie Romero753
EGA - CA

9.050 9.175 9.1509.350 36.725
2 3 2 3 1 

1 

Danielle Jonas-Delson756
Novato - CA

8.450 9.350 9.2759.600 36.675
6 1 1 1 2 

2 

Rowan Hatch757
Novato - CA

9.075 8.825 9.0258.450 35.375
1 7 5 5 3 

3 

Zola Grey755
EGA - CA

8.600 9.200 9.0008.225 35.025
4 2 7 6 4 

4 

Frances Scott760
Seawind - CA

8.025 9.025 8.4259.000 34.475
12 5 3 8 5 

5 

Gabrielle Nadler762
Frederick - MD

8.800 7.025 9.0508.950 33.825
3 12 4 4 6 

6 

Natalia Menin751
USA Illusions - AZ

8.500 8.875 7.7758.250 33.400
5 6 6 12 7 

7 

Savannah Chidester763
Frederick - MD

8.300 9.050 8.3007.175 32.825
7T 4 10 9 8 

8 

Hailey Hanson752
USA Illusions - AZ

8.300 8.050 9.1756.550 32.075
7T 9 12 2 9 

9 

Sydney Ricks754
EGA - CA

7.975 7.825 8.1258.075 32.000
13 10 9 10 10 

10 

Camryn Tobias750
Gymtowne SSF - CA

8.100 7.575 8.0758.200 31.950
9T 11 8 11 11 

11 

Megan Conrey761
Seawind - CA

8.050 0.000 8.7006.825 23.575
11 13 11 7 12 

12 

Lexi Ulrich759
Seawind - CA

8.100 8.350 0.0000.000 16.450
9T 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 EGA - CA * 111.050 27.725 28.150 27.900 27.275
31 1 1

741 Mylee Reynon 9.350 9.275 9.000
726 Kiana Wong 9.325 9.300
753 Gracie Romero 9.050 9.1509.350
711 Lindsey Ngo 9.575 9.600
727 Julia Vasquez 9.1258.950

2 USA Illusions - AZ * 109.475 26.775 27.850 27.000 27.850
14 2 2

725 Kenzi Cash 9.350 9.175 9.3259.175
708 Kaylee Jones 8.750 9.375 9.350
724 Valerie Woo 8.675
740 Taeva Greenberg 9.300 8.925
738 Sydney Shaw 8.900
752 Hailey Hanson 9.175

3 Novato - CA * 106.725 25.925 27.150 26.100 27.550
25 4 5

757 Rowan Hatch 9.075 8.825 9.0258.450
756 Danielle Jonas-Delson 8.450 9.350 9.2759.600
742 Maddie Iwami 8.400 8.975 9.2508.050

4 Frederick - MD * 105.975 26.925 26.150 26.325 26.575
63 6 3

746 Micaela Kifer 9.425 8.750
762 Gabrielle Nadler 8.800 9.0508.950
715 Camryn Flaherty 8.700 8.7758.250
763 Savannah Chidester 9.050
745 Hailey Santana 8.700
732 Noelle Neal 8.400 9.125

5 Seawind - CA * 105.175 24.775 27.575 26.150 26.675
57 3 4

730 Jordan Kinkead 8.525 9.325 8.550
743 Keira Kuderka 8.150 8.975
759 Lexi Ulrich 8.100
713 Kayla Pham 9.225 9.0008.600
760 Frances Scott 9.025 9.000
761 Megan Conrey 8.700

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech



2019 San Francisco Classic
Team Results
Jan 11-13, 2019

Page: 2
Printed: 1/12/2019 1:41:46 PM

Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Elite - CA * 104.400 27.525 26.675 23.825 26.375
72 5 7

737 Riley Reyes 9.500 9.250 9.2258.350
736 Maddy Thomson 9.025 8.900 8.1006.875
720 Holly Allen 9.000 8.525 9.0508.600

7 Gymtowne SSF - CA * 100.750 25.575 23.500 24.650 27.025
46 7 6

706 Danielle Myhres 8.775 9.0758.300
617 Olivia Miles 8.500 7.750 8.150
722 Ava Zilinskas 8.300 9.050
723 Josie Kearns 8.175 8.900
750 Camryn Tobias 7.575 8.200
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